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Event-No. E1

100m Freestyle Women

A-Final

Amalie Vinther

Anna Omielan

Oliwia Jablonska

Naomi Maike Schnittger
Katarzyna Pawlik
Christiane Reppe
Daniela Schulte

Kirsten Bruhn

ONOUTRARWN =

- Final

1995 (S8)
1993 (S10)
1997 (S10)
1994 (512)
1989 (S10)
1987 (S9)
1982 (511)
1969 (S7)

DEN
POL
POL
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER

Thisted Svgmmeklub
PSAD START

PSAD START

NPC Germany

PSAD START

NPC Germany

NPC Germany

NPC Germany

01:14,28
01:08,67
01:07,01
01:04,09
01:04,37
01:07,92
01:13,64
01:17,73
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